0:00
0:01
0:02
0:03
0:04
0:05
0:06
0:07
0:08
0:09
0:10
0:11
0:12
0:13
0:14
0:15
0:16
0:17
0:18
0:19
0:20
0:21
0:22
0:23
0:24
0:25
0:26
0:27
0:28
0:29
0:30
0:31

close up of protagonist lining cocaine

hits credit card on the table to line cocaine 4 times, in sync with the drum beat
hits credit card on the table to line cocaine 4 times, in sync with the drum beat
hits credit card on the table to line cocaine 4 times, in sync with the drum beat
hits credit card on the table to line cocaine 4 times, in sync with the drum beat
snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

shorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects

shorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam

psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam



0:32 psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
0:33 drug effects inside the car

0:34 drug effects inside the car

0:35 drug effects inside the car

0:36 drug effects inside the car

0:37 drug effects inside the car

0:38 drug effects inside the car

0:39 drug effects inside the car

0:40 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:41 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:42 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:43 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:44 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:45 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:46 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:47 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:48 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:49 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:50 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:51 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:52 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:53 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:54 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:55 laying on floor, smoking a joint

0:56 laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
0:57 laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
0:58 laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
0:59 laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
1:00 laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
1:01 laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
1:02 close up of joint



1:03
1:04
1:05
1:06
1:07
1:08
1:09
10
11
12
13
14
15
116
A7
18
19
1:20
1:21
1:22
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:26
1:27
1:28
1:29
1:30
1:31
1:32
1:33

RS\ (U Ul I U U I UL U L U §

—_

laying on floor, smoking a joint
laying on floor, smoking a joint
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot
duplicating shot

bathroom coughing scene
bathroom coughing scene
bathroom coughing scene
bathroom coughing scene
bathroom coughing scene
toilet scene

toilet scene

toilet scene

toilet scene

trying to find leftovers
trying to find leftovers
trying to find leftovers
trying to find leftovers
trying to find leftovers
trying to find leftovers



1:34
1:35
1:36
1:37
1:38
1:39
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:43
1:44
1:45
1:46
1:47
1:48
1:49
1:50
1:51
1:52
1:53
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:57
1:58
1:59
2:00
2:01
2:02
2:03
2:04

drinking scene

drinking scene

drinking scene

drinking scene

drinking scene

drinking scene

drinking scene

steadicam walking scene with cigarette
steadicam walking scene with cigarette
steadicam walking scene with cigarette
steadicam walking scene with cigarette
steadicam walking scene with cigarette
steadicam walking scene with cigarette
steadicam walking scene with cigarette
steadicam walking scene with cigarette
guy laying down experiencing trip

guy laying down experiencing trip

guy laying down experiencing trip

guy laying down experiencing trip

guy laying down experiencing trip

guy laying down experiencing trip

lip sync in convertible car front side

lip sync in convertible car front side

lip sync in convertible car front side

lip sync in convertible car front side

lip sync in convertible car front side

lip sync in convertible car front side

lip sync in convertible car front side
heroin injecting

heroin injecting

heroin injecting



2:05
2:06
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:10
2:11
2:12
213
2:14
2:15
2:16
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:27
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:35

heroin injecting

heroin injecting

heroin injecting

heroin injecting

heroin injecting

sitting beside alcohol bottles
sitting beside alcohol bottles
sitting beside alcohol bottles
sitting beside alcohol bottles
sitting beside alcohol bottles
sitting beside alcohol bottles
heroin injecting

heroin injecting

heroin injecting

heroin injecting

heroin injecting

heroin injecting

snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots
snorricam and psychedelic shots



2:36
2:37
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:05
3:06

snorricam and psychedelic shots

snorricam and psychedelic shots

snorricam and psychedelic shots

snorricam and psychedelic shots

snorricam and psychedelic shots

match cuts of drugs on the table

match cuts of drugs on the table

match cuts of drugs on the table

match cuts of drugs on the table

match cuts of drugs on the table

snorricam, falls to the ground

snorricam, falls to the ground

snorricam, falls to the ground

snorricam, falls to the ground

keeps gun to his head

keeps gun to his head

keeps gun to his head

crying scene at the door

crying scene at the door

crying scene at the door

drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
spinning 360 and getting drug effects

spinning 360 and getting drug effects

spinning 360 and getting drug effects

spinning 360 and getting drug effects

spinning 360 and getting drug effects

spinning 360 and getting drug effects



3:07
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:22
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:37

wobbly drunk movement

wobbly drunk movement

wobbly drunk movement

wobbly drunk movement

looking at mirror

looking at mirror

looking at mirror

looking at mirror

looking at mirror

shot inside bed sheet

shot inside bed sheet

shot inside bed sheet

shot inside bed sheet

shot inside bed sheet

shot inside bed sheet

lays head back after not shooting himself

lays head back after not shooting himself

lays head back after not shooting himself

lays head back after not shooting himself
gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
puts his head back on the pillow and screams
puts his head back on the pillow and screams
puts his head back on the pillow and screams
puts his head back on the pillow and screams
puts his head back on the pillow and screams
puts his head back on the pillow and screams
montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc



3:38
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:44

montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc



