

0:00	close up of protagonist lining cocaine
0:01	hits credit card on the table to line cocaine 4 times, in sync with the drum beat
0:02	hits credit card on the table to line cocaine 4 times, in sync with the drum beat
0:03	hits credit card on the table to line cocaine 4 times, in sync with the drum beat
0:04	hits credit card on the table to line cocaine 4 times, in sync with the drum beat
0:05	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:06	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:07	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:08	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:09	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:10	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:11	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:12	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:13	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:14	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:15	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:16	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:17	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:18	snorts cocaine and goes through immediate effects
0:19	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:20	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:21	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:22	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:23	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:24	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:25	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:26	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:27	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:28	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:29	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:30	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam
0:31	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorracam

0:32	psychedelic drug use and effects/snorricam
0:33	drug effects inside the car
0:34	drug effects inside the car
0:35	drug effects inside the car
0:36	drug effects inside the car
0:37	drug effects inside the car
0:38	drug effects inside the car
0:39	drug effects inside the car
0:40	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:41	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:42	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:43	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:44	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:45	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:46	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:47	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:48	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:49	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:50	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:51	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:52	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:53	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:54	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:55	laying on floor, smoking a joint
0:56	laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
0:57	laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
0:58	laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
0:59	laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
1:00	laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
1:01	laying on floor, smoking a joint shot from behind
1:02	close up of joint

1:03	laying on floor, smoking a joint
1:04	laying on floor, smoking a joint
1:05	duplicating shot
1:06	duplicating shot
1:07	duplicating shot
1:08	duplicating shot
1:09	duplicating shot
1:10	duplicating shot
1:11	duplicating shot
1:12	duplicating shot
1:13	duplicating shot
1:14	duplicating shot
1:15	duplicating shot
1:16	duplicating shot
1:17	duplicating shot
1:18	duplicating shot
1:19	bathroom coughing scene
1:20	bathroom coughing scene
1:21	bathroom coughing scene
1:22	bathroom coughing scene
1:23	bathroom coughing scene
1:24	toilet scene
1:25	toilet scene
1:26	toilet scene
1:27	toilet scene
1:28	trying to find leftovers
1:29	trying to find leftovers
1:30	trying to find leftovers
1:31	trying to find leftovers
1:32	trying to find leftovers
1:33	trying to find leftovers

1:34	drinking scene
1:35	drinking scene
1:36	drinking scene
1:37	drinking scene
1:38	drinking scene
1:39	drinking scene
1:40	drinking scene
1:41	steadicam walking scene with cigarette
1:42	steadicam walking scene with cigarette
1:43	steadicam walking scene with cigarette
1:44	steadicam walking scene with cigarette
1:45	steadicam walking scene with cigarette
1:46	steadicam walking scene with cigarette
1:47	steadicam walking scene with cigarette
1:48	steadicam walking scene with cigarette
1:49	guy laying down experiencing trip
1:50	guy laying down experiencing trip
1:51	guy laying down experiencing trip
1:52	guy laying down experiencing trip
1:53	guy laying down experiencing trip
1:54	guy laying down experiencing trip
1:55	lip sync in convertible car front side
1:56	lip sync in convertible car front side
1:57	lip sync in convertible car front side
1:58	lip sync in convertible car front side
1:59	lip sync in convertible car front side
2:00	lip sync in convertible car front side
2:01	lip sync in convertible car front side
2:02	heroin injecting
2:03	heroin injecting
2:04	heroin injecting

2:05	heroin injecting
2:06	heroin injecting
2:07	heroin injecting
2:08	heroin injecting
2:09	heroin injecting
2:10	sitting beside alcohol bottles
2:11	sitting beside alcohol bottles
2:12	sitting beside alcohol bottles
2:13	sitting beside alcohol bottles
2:14	sitting beside alcohol bottles
2:15	sitting beside alcohol bottles
2:16	heroin injecting
2:17	heroin injecting
2:18	heroin injecting
2:19	heroin injecting
2:20	heroin injecting
2:21	heroin injecting
2:22	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:23	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:24	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:25	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:26	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:27	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:28	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:29	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:30	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:31	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:32	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:33	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:34	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:35	snorricam and psychedelic shots

2:36	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:37	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:38	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:39	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:40	snorricam and psychedelic shots
2:41	match cuts of drugs on the table
2:42	match cuts of drugs on the table
2:43	match cuts of drugs on the table
2:44	match cuts of drugs on the table
2:45	match cuts of drugs on the table
2:46	snorricam, falls to the ground
2:47	snorricam, falls to the ground
2:48	snorricam, falls to the ground
2:49	snorricam, falls to the ground
2:50	keeps gun to his head
2:51	keeps gun to his head
2:52	keeps gun to his head
2:53	crying scene at the door
2:54	crying scene at the door
2:55	crying scene at the door
2:56	drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
2:57	drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
2:58	drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
2:59	drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
3:00	drug effects turning into paranoia inside the car
3:01	spinning 360 and getting drug effects
3:02	spinning 360 and getting drug effects
3:03	spinning 360 and getting drug effects
3:04	spinning 360 and getting drug effects
3:05	spinning 360 and getting drug effects
3:06	spinning 360 and getting drug effects

3:07	wobbly drunk movement
3:08	wobbly drunk movement
3:09	wobbly drunk movement
3:10	wobbly drunk movement
3:11	looking at mirror
3:12	looking at mirror
3:13	looking at mirror
3:14	looking at mirror
3:15	looking at mirror
3:16	shot inside bed sheet
3:17	shot inside bed sheet
3:18	shot inside bed sheet
3:19	shot inside bed sheet
3:20	shot inside bed sheet
3:21	shot inside bed sheet
3:22	lays head back after not shooting himself
3:23	lays head back after not shooting himself
3:24	lays head back after not shooting himself
3:25	lays head back after not shooting himself
3:26	gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
3:27	gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
3:28	gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
3:29	gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
3:30	gets out of bed sheet, views world around him
3:31	puts his head back on the pillow and screams
3:32	puts his head back on the pillow and screams
3:33	puts his head back on the pillow and screams
3:34	puts his head back on the pillow and screams
3:35	puts his head back on the pillow and screams
3:36	puts his head back on the pillow and screams
3:37	montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc

3:38	montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
3:40	montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
3:41	montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
3:42	montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
3:43	montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc
3:44	montage of drugs, burnt polaroid etc